
001 |RO 22 0653504M |ALBS |DA447297 | 19.05 21:25:42 |
002 |RO 21 1201575F |ALBS |DA3E5F1C | 19.05 21:25:58 |
003 |RO 22 0653587F |CUC |DA28AD53 | 19.05 21:26:11 |
004 |RO 22 0653531F |ALBS |DA28AD36 | 19.05 21:26:26 |
005 |RO 20 0454529F |ALBS |DA3E5F33 | 19.05 21:26:48 |
006 |RO 22 0653512F |CIOC |DA3E5F93 | 19.05 21:26:57 |
007 |RO 22 0653588F |CIOC |DA3E5D5D | 19.05 21:27:06 |
008 |RO 22 0653515F |ALBS |DA3E5EBF | 19.05 21:27:17 |
009 |RO 22 0653589F |ALBS |DA3E5DDD | 19.05 21:27:27 |
010 |RO 21 1201515F |CIOC |DA3E5DD0 | 19.05 21:27:43 |
011 |RO 22 0653552F |CIOC |DA3E5D50 | 19.05 21:27:51 |
012 |RO 22 0653555F |ALPA |DA3E5E54 | 19.05 21:28:00 |
013 |RO 22 0653541F |CIOC |DA28AD56 | 19.05 21:28:08 |
014 |RO 21 1200281F |CIOP |DA3E5ECF | 19.05 21:28:20 |
015 |RO 22 0653596F |CIOC |DA3E5EC6 | 19.05 21:28:33 |
016 |RO 22 0653514F |CIOC |DA3E5DC2 | 19.05 21:28:42 |
017 |RO 22 0653545M |ALBS |DA4472BE | 19.05 21:28:51 |
018 |RO 22 0653556F |CIOC |DA28ACAD | 19.05 21:29:04 |
019 |RO 22 0653560F |CIOC |DA3E5EB2 | 19.05 21:29:13 |
020 |RO 18 1114724F |CIOC |DA3E5EF7 | 19.05 21:29:43 |
021 |RO 20 0454537F |GUT |DA3E5D70 | 19.05 21:29:59 |
022 |RO 22 0653543F |ALBS |DA3E5EE9 | 19.05 21:30:08 |
023 |RO 22 0653516F |GUT |DA3E5FC2 | 19.05 21:30:18 |
024 |RO 22 0653594F |CIOC |DA28AD85 | 19.05 21:30:40 |
025 |RO 22 0653571F |CIOC |DA3E5E52 | 19.05 21:30:52 |
026 |RO 22 0653559F |GUT |DA3E5EEE | 19.05 21:31:01 |
027 |RO 22 0653582F |GUT |DA3E5D61 | 19.05 21:31:12 |
028 |RO 22 0653599F |GUT |DA3E5DBA | 19.05 21:31:30 |
029 |RO 22 0653591F |CIOC |DA3E5DB0 | 19.05 21:31:40 |
030 |RO 22 0653575F |ALBS |DAD0DF40 | 19.05 21:31:52 |
031 |RO 21 1201507M |CIOC |DA447315 | 19.05 21:32:14 |
032 |RO 21 1201529M |CIOC |DAF77106 | 19.05 21:32:32 |
033 |RO 22 0653546M |CIOC |DA44727E | 19.05 21:32:45 |
034 |RO 22 0653570M |GUTP |DA447083 | 19.05 21:33:03 |
035 |RO 22 6535450F |ALBS |DA28AC8A | 19.05 21:33:14 |
036 |RO 22 0653526M |GUT |DA447180 | 19.05 21:33:30 |
037 |RO 22 0653509M |CIOC |DAF76D7B | 19.05 21:33:57 |
038 |RO 21 1201541M |CIOC |DA4472A8 | 19.05 21:34:10 |
039 |RO 22 0653519M |GUT |DA447049 | 19.05 21:34:23 |
040 |RO 22 0653597M |GUT |DA447213 | 19.05 21:34:36 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 19.05.2023 19:40

Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 002151 Columbofil : Toma Borghina
Latitudine : 45° 53" 50.7' N Longitudine : 24° 20" 9.4' E

Ceas Atomic : 19.05.2023 21:25:20 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 19.05.2023 21:25:20 +0
Sincronizare : 19.05.2023 21:25:20 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 53
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041 |RO 22 0653554M |ALBS |DA44709C | 19.05 21:35:18 |
042 |RO 20 0454506M |CIOC |DAB7BF60 | 19.05 21:35:31 |
043 |RO 22 0653508M |ALBS |DA4470DE | 19.05 21:35:46 |
044 |RO 22 0653590M |CIOC |DA447171 | 19.05 21:36:06 |
045 |RO 22 0653530M |ALBS |DA447146 | 19.05 21:36:19 |
046 |RO 22 0653538M |GUT |DA44716F | 19.05 21:36:39 |
047 |RO 21 1201531M |CIOC |DA44703F | 19.05 21:36:57 |
048 |RO 22 0653595M |CUC |DA447038 | 19.05 21:37:11 |
049 |RO 22 0653507M |ALBS |DA4471A9 | 19.05 21:37:24 |
050 |RO 22 0653525M |CIOC |DA4471EC | 19.05 21:37:40 |
051 |RO 22 0653548M |CIOC |DA11704B | 19.05 21:37:55 |
052 |RO 22 0653565M |GUT |DA447161 | 19.05 21:38:09 |
053 |RO 22 0653561M |GUT |DA447248 | 19.05 21:38:23 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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